Annexure 4|

Date of commencement of Liquidation - 01.10.2024 (Order received on 04.10.2024)

Date of Commencement of Liquidation - 01st October, 2024 (Copy of order received on 04.10.2024)

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors as on 03.12.2024

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any mutual dues,

Amount of claim

Amount of Claim

S. No. Name of Creditor identification No % share in total Amount of contingent claim . . . Remarks, if any
. . . . . A that may be set- off rejected Under- verification
Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed | Amount of Claim Admitted | Nature of Claim | Amount Covered by Guarantee | amount of claims
admitted
1 |m B Agritech private Limited LUFC-002 12/11/2024 1,151,901 1,151,901 Unsecured - 0.31% - - - -
2 |Avtar Singh Gill Prena LUFC-003 01/10/2023 5,869,304 5869,304]  Unsecured - 1.59% - - . |Glaim admitted which filed at
the time initiation of CIRP
3 Desh Raj Manghal LUFC-004 11/10/2024 2,205,637 2,202,566 Unsecured - 0.60% - 3,071 - -
4 |Alka 'Gulati LUFC-005 24/11/2024 2,172,869 2,172,869 Unsecured - 0.59% - - - -
ingh Kochar Legal heil
5 [GurmeetSingh Kochar Legalheir ;e g0 26/11/2024 3,483,117 3,483117|  Unsecured - 0.94% - - - |
of Sh Dilip Singh Arshi
6 Mr Sudesh LUF , ) 202 30,000 30,000 U J o Claim admitted which filed at
(As per Account Mrs Dholly) UFC-00 5/08/2023 o ’ nsecure B 0.01% ) N " |the time initiation of CIRP
Grand Total 14,912,828 14,909,757 - - 4.04% - - - -




	UFC

